VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2024 - Driveway Apron, Cush end Sidewslk Restosation
PROJECT NO.: RM PROG ¢5
LOCATION; Varisus Locations CHANGEORDER: 1 and Final
CONIRACTOR: Globe Construction Inc. 10/01/24
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Increesed quantity of sidewalk, utility patches
GORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: M $343,637.79
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2 $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1)+12]) [} $343,637.79
PROPOSED GHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 7 $50,921.80
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+4]) 5] $394,559.59

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) (2+[4D $50,921.80

TIME EXTENGION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: {PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE; $265,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $343,637.79
e FONOST 0D




